FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Durable and environmentally-friendly decorative acoustical
wood wool panels for indoor use.
•	 Can achieve various required sound absorption parameters.
The extended sound absorption coefficient can reach up to 1.0
NRC
•	 Available in concealed and lay-in options.
•	 Made from high-quality wood wool and cement.

OPTIONS
CEILINGS
ITEM CODIFICATION
SN: Skynest®
Panel Size :66
(600x600mm)
G: Grey Color
B: Black Color
N: Natural Color
-: White Color
SW: Stone Wool (Optional Infill)5: Panel Thickness
(15mm)
F: Fine 1.5mm
S: Super Fine 1.0mm
E: Excessive Fine 0.5mm
S N F S B 6 6 5 - G - S W 5 0 3 0
SB: Square Beveled
R: SLT Edge
RF: FL Edge
RFD: Concealed D-Besk
DSC: Concealed S-Besk
FC: Fully Concealed
5030: 50kg/m3, 30mm Thick
Notice: As we are involved in constant products development; this document information is subject to change without prior notice.
Please always refer to usgme.com for the updated products information document.
©2023 Factory of USG Middle East LTD. Co. All rights reserved.
Skynest® Wool Wool Suspended Ceiling
Version #: 2 / Revision date: 19-January-2023 / Issue date: 22-December-2021 / Doc. Ref SN-TDS002-2
2
WOOD WOOL SUSPENDED CEILING
Skynest® Wood Wool Acoustical Ceiling meets the specifications in accordance with
EN 13964.
Material Classification
Type: XIV